
                     DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,HEHAL, RANCHI

Dear Parents,

You are informed to collect the rest of Text Books (2020-21) as well as Report Card (Final Exam.2019-20) 

of your ward from the school as per the schedule given below.The Class Teachers will also show the 

results of 1st & 2nd Unit Tests on the same day between 8 am and 12 noon. 

School welcomes your valuable suggestions regarding quality teaching through Online Classes. 

Please maintain social distancing while collecting the Books and the Report Cards. 

Parents are requested to clear the school fees.

Note :  Payment of books through Credit / Debit Card only. 

Classwise - Distribution of 

Books & Report Cards
Date Book's Name Price

Time                                                   

Distribution of Report 

Cards  

English Practice Book

My Living World

Step By Step

My English Reader

My Living World

Step By Step

Class III - Books (2020-21),               

Class II - Report Cards (2019-20)
08-08-2020 Step By Step 48

My English Reader

Primary Maths

Bhasha Abhyas

Primary Maths

Bhasha Abhyas

My English Reader

We & Our World

English Practice Book

My Living World

Abhyas Sagar

English Literature

My Living World

Roll No.               Time                                             

01 to 15          8 am to 9 am                                                      

16 to 30          9 am to 10 am                              

31 to 45         10 am to 11 am                            

46 onwards   11 am to 12 noon

175

      NOTICE

Class VI - Books (2020-21),       

Class V - Report Cards (2019-20)
13-08-2020

Class V - Books (2020-21),         

Class IV - Report Cards (2019-20)

Class IV - Books (2020-21),        

Class III - Report Cards (2019-20)

Class II - Books (2020-21),           

Class I - Report Cards (2019-20)

Class I - Books (2020-21)                 

UKG - Report Cards (2019-20)
06-08-2020

07-08-2020

10-08-2020

12-08-2020

240

250

190

Class VIII - Books (2020-21),               

Class VII - Report Cards (2019-20)
17-08-2020

315

235

255

Class VII - Books (2020-21),        

Class VI - Report Cards (2019-20)
14-08-2020


